附件1

汉中市县域医共体设备更新项目
采购需求调研报名表
报名单位（盖章）：
	序号
	项目号
	品牌
	型号
	单位
	联系人
	电话

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	












附件2

汉中市县域医共体设备更新项目采购需求调研
产品历史成交信息
单位（盖章）：
	序号
	产品
	型号
	配置清单
	成交价
	成交时间
	采购单位

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
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